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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT’SNA

ME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 03/7/23 Monday Seminar- Myocardial Infraction Dr. Nikhil (Jr2) Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

2 04/7/23 Tuesday Protocol- Causality assessment of ADRs 

in TB 

Dr. Harpreet Dr.A.V.Turankar 

3 06/7/23 Thursday Seminar- Pharmacotherapy of PCOD
 Dr. Nikhil(Jr1) Dr. M..Kalikar 

4 12/7/23 Wednesday Drug Review- Zavegepant Dr. Harpreet Dr. C.A.Shamkuwar 

5 14/7/23 Friday Protocol- Superficial skin infections 

ozenoxacin 1% Vs Fusidate 2% 

Dr Shivaji Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

6 17/7/23 Monday Protocol- Comparative effect of isoflurane 

& Seuoflurane in Neurosurgery 
Dr. Nikhil (Jr1) Dr.H.N.Pise 

7 18/7/23 Tuesday Drug Review- Omidenepag Isopropyl Dr Aishwarya Dr.P.A.Gosavi 

8 20/7/23 Thursday Seminar – Pharmacotherapy of Migraine Dr. Umesh Dr.B.G.Dudhe 

9 21/7/23 Friday Protocol repeat- Comparative effect of 

isoflurane & Seuoflurane in Neurosurgery 
Dr.Nikhil (Jr1) Dr.N.N.Mankar 

10 24/7/23 Monday Seminar- Pharmacoepidemiology Dr.Krutika Dr.U.M.Ghotkar 

11 26/7/23 Wednesday Journal reporting- Ramipril Vs 

Sacubitril/Valsartan 

Dr. Nikhil (Jr2) Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

12 27/7/23 Thursday Clinical case discussion- Cardiogenic 

shock 

Dr.Pradipta Dr.A.V.Turankar 

13 31/7/23 Monday Journal reporting- Enoxaparin Vs 

Milvexaban in VTE 

Dr. Laxmikant Dr. M..Kalikar 


